BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI

In the Matter of the Application of Gascosage Technologies, LLC to Provide Interconnected Voice Over Internet Protocol Service

File No. DA-2020-0266

NOTICE OF DEFICIENCY

Issue Date: March 10, 2020

On March 4, 2020, Gascosage Technologies, LLC (Gascosage Technologies) filed an Application for registration to provide interconnected voice over internet protocol service. Gascosage Technologies' application was not complete in that the electronic signatures contained in the filing are incomplete. The Commission will not take action on this request until this deficiency is corrected. The Commission will leave the file open until April 4, 2020, to allow Gascosage Technologies to correct the deficiency. If no response is filed by that time, the Commission will reject the request and close the file.

STATE OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFF

BY THE COMMISSION

Morris L. Woodruff Secretary

Dated at Jefferson City, Missouri, on this 10th day of March, 2020.

Woodruff, Chief Regulatory Law Judge